Articles Cat. No Description
204
St
Prices are Subject to Change without Notice.
Stirrer, Overhead/Selection Guide, DAIHAN-brand��
Digital Overhead Stirrer
Product Line / Selection Guide
Standard Viscosity (Unit: mPas)

Specification
** OOtthheerr SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss aarree aavvaaiillaabbllee uuppoonn CCuussttoommeerr’ss RReeqquueesstt..
Ordering Information
�“HS-50A”Package-set : Complete with ① Overhead Stirrer Unit ② “PL010” Stainless
�“HS-50A”Package-set : steel Impeller (Rod Φ8×L500mm, Blade Φ50mm)
�“HS-50A”Package-set : ③ “CL200” Clamp  ④ “KA1177” Safety Stand
�“HS-50A”Package-set : (Rod Φ23×L800mm, Stand Base w34×d29cm)
�“HS-120A”Package-set : Complete with ① Overhead Stirrer Unit ② “PL015” Stainless
�“HS-120A”Package-set : steel Impeller (Rod Φ8×L500mm, Blade Φ70mm)
�“HS-120A”Package-set : ③ “CL200” Clamp ④ “KA1177” Safety Stand
�“HS-120A”Package-set : Rod Φ23×L800mm, Stand Base w34×d29cm)
With 10 Lit. Stirring Capa., 10,000 mPas, “HS-50A” Package-set & Unit
DH.WOS01211   High Speed-type Overhead Stirrer, Package-set, 230V
DH.WOS02211   High Speed-type Overhead Stirrer, Package-set, 120V
DH.WOS01210   High Speed-type Overhead Stirrer, Unit only, 230V
DH.WOS02210  High Speed-type Overhead Stirrer, Unit only, 120V
With 20 Lit. Stirring Capa., 50,000 mPas, “HS-120A” Package-set & Unit
DH.WOS01216   High Speed-type Overhead Stirrer, Package-set, 230V
DH.WOS02216 High Speed-type Overhead Stirrer, Package-set, 120V
DH.WOS01215   High Speed-type Overhead Stirrer, Unit only, 230V
DH.WOS02215 High Speed-type Overhead Stirrer, Unit only, 120V
※※ Refer to page 212 ~ 213  for  Accessory Specifications.
※※ Refer to page 204 for Product Line & Selection Guide
Articles Cat. No Description
212
St
Prices are Subject to Change without Notice.
Stirrer, Overhead/Accessories, DAIHAN-brand��
Standard Accessories for Overhead Stirrers
DAIHAN-brand�� Stirring Impeller for Overhead Stirrer, Stainless steel #304
■■ Specially designed Stainless steel #304 (High-grade) used
■■ Excellent Resistance of Acids, Chemicals, Corrosion and High Temperature.
■■ Universal-Types and Wide-Ranges
For Both High Speed-type & High Torque-type Overhead Stirrers
(1) Propeller-types, 3×Bladed, Rod Φ8×L500/650 mm, Blade Φ50/60/80/100 mm
DH.WOS501010 Impeller, “PL010”, #304, Φ8×L500mm Rod,   Φ50mm Blade
DH.WOS501011 Impeller, “PL011”, #304, Φ8×L500mm Rod,   Φ60mm Blade
DH.WOS501012 Impeller, “PL012”, #304, Φ8×L650mm Rod,   Φ80mm Blade
DH.WOS501013 Impeller, “PL013”, #304, Φ8×L650mm Rod, Φ100mm Blade
(2) Propeller-types, 4×Bladed, Rod Φ8×L500/650  mm, Blade Φ70/90/100 mm
DH.WOS501015 Impeller, “PL015”, #304, Φ8×L500mm Rod,   Φ70mm Blade
DH.WOS501016 Impeller, “PL016”, #304, Φ8×L650mm Rod,   Φ90mm Blade
DH.WOS501017 Impeller, “PL017”, #304, Φ8×L650mm Rod, Φ100mm Blade
(3) Diamond-types, 4×Bladed, Rod Φ8×L500/650 mm, Blade Φ90/100 mm
DH.WOS501020 Impeller, “PL020”, #304, Φ8×L500mm Rod,   Φ90mm Blade
DH.WOS501021 Impeller, “PL021”, #304, Φ8×L650mm Rod, Φ100mm Blade
(4) Centrifugal-type, 2×Bladed, Rod Φ8×L500mm, Blade Φ100mm
DH.WOS501025 Impeller, “PL025”, #304, Φ8×L500mm Rod, Φ100mm Blade
(5) Teflon Coated Centrifugal-type, 2×Bladed, Rod Φ8×L500/650mm,
Blade Φ90/120mm
DH.WOS501030 Impeller, “PL030”, #304, Φ8×L500mm Rod,   Φ90mm Blade
DH.WOS501031 Impeller, “PL031”, #304, Φ8×L650mm Rod, Φ120mm Blade